PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM

SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (CHAKWAL) IN THE PUNJAB LAND

RECORD AUTHORITY.:-

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/28200094

2/28200132

3/28200116

4/28200243

5/28200167

6/28200032

7/28200008

8/28200022

9/28200133

Note:-

DATED:

CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

FAIZAN SALEEM CHAKWAL
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ATIF NADEEM CHAKWAL
DOST MUHAMMAD

GHAZANFAR AMEER CHAKWAL
SULTAN AMEER

MUHAMMAD SALMAN ALI CHAKWAL
MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

RAJA GUL ZAIB ALI CHAKWAL
MAZHAR HUSSAIN

FRASAT AMEER CHAKWAL
AMEER SULTAN

ABRAR AHMED CHAKWAL
MUHAMMAD EHSAN

ZAIN UL ABYDEEN CHAKWAL
JAMEEL AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD UMAR HAYAT CHAKWAL

BASHIR AHMED

Twenty four (24 including 05 posts reserved for women quota,
02 posts reserved for minorities quota and 02 posts reserved for
special persons quota) posts remained vacant due to non-

availability of candidate.

16 -12-2021
14-RH-2020

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
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