PPSc P

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY PACKAGE RS.30,000/-) (CHAKWAL) IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY.**:-

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/28200094	FAIZAN SALEEM MUHAMMAD SALEEM	CHAKWAL
2/28200132	ATIF NADEEM DOST MUHAMMAD	CHAKWAL
3/28200116	GHAZANFAR AMEER SULTAN AMEER	CHAKWAL
4/28200243	MUHAMMAD SALMAN ALI MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE	CHAKWAL
5/28200167	RAJA GUL ZAIB ALI MAZHAR HUSSAIN	CHAKWAL
6/28200032	FRASAT AMEER AMEER SULTAN	CHAKWAL
7/28200008	ABRAR AHMED MUHAMMAD EHSAN	CHAKWAL
8/28200022	ZAIN UL ABYDEEN JAMEEL AKHTAR	CHAKWAL
9/28200133	MUHAMMAD UMAR HAYAT BASHIR AHMED	CHAKWAL
Note:-	Twenty four (24 including 05 posts reserved for women quota, 02 posts reserved for minorities quota and 02 posts reserved for special persons quota) posts remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.	

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 16 -12-2021 CASE NO. 14-RH-2020